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Forzen Embryo Transfer

Total Entries

859

1. Your preferred FET Protocol

Choices Percentage Count
HRT | 37.60% 323
HRT with GnRH Agonist depot preparation in ‘ 36.67% 315

previous cycle

HRT with Agonist daily dose from day 21 of

, 17.81% 153
previous cycle
Modified natural cycle with either or Ovulogens 524% 45
and HCG
Natural cycle 2.68% 23
Total 859
2. Starting dose of Estradiol valerate
Choices Percentage Count
6-8 mg 53.20% 457
2-4 mg 31.08% 267
8-10 mg 14.20% 122
More than 10 mg 1.51% 13
Total 859
3. Route of administration of Estradiol
Choices Percentage Count
Combination of 1&2 43.42% 373
oral | | 2456% 211
Vaginal 16.30% 140
Combination of1&3 7.10% 61
Transdermal gel 6.87% 59
Combination of all three D 1.75% 15
Total 859
4. Oral Estradiol preferences
Choices Percentage Count
Estradiol Hemihydrate | 47.15% 405
Estradiol Valerate | 43.31% 372
Any 9.55% 82
Total 859
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5. After Oocyte Pick up Procedure When do you prefer to start your FET Cycle

Choices Percentage Count
Gap of one cycle ‘ ‘ 51.69% 444
Gap of More than one cycle 23.05% 198
Immediately in the next cycle after OPU 17.81% 153
Any of the above 7.45% 64
Total 859
6. Minimum days of estradiol you prefer to give (Even if endometrium is ready early)
Choices Percentage Count
9-10 days \ | 46.57% 400
11-12 days | 23.28% 200
8 days 18.04% 155
No minimum days, the moment Endometrium is o
ready, LPS is started 6.98% 60
More than 12 days 5.12% 44
Total 859
7. Maximum number of days you give estradiol before you stop in a thin endometrium
Choices Percentage Count
19-24 days \ 46.45% 399
15- 18 days | 24.10% 207
25-32 days 15.95% 137
12- 14 days 8.96% 77
33-45 days 3.38% 29
>45 days | 1.16% 10
Total 859
8. Minimum thickness of endometrium at which you transfer
Choices Percentage Count
7.1-8.0 mm \ 57.86% 497
6.1-7.0 mm | 21.65% 186
8.1-9.0 mm 15.37% 132
>9 mm 2.56% 22
5.0- 6.0 mm 2.21% 19
None of the above 0.35% 3
Total 859
9. What do you start in luteal phase support?
Choices Percentage Count
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Choices
Combination of vaginal and oral Progestogens
Oral Progestogens (Dydrogesterone) Only

Combination of injection and vaginal
Progestogens

Injectable Progestogens (daily/ Alternate Days)
only

Combination of all three routes
Vaginal Progestogens (Pessary or Gel) Only

Combination of injectable and oral Progestogens
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Percentage

\ 39.70%
L Ja1%

14.67%

11.29%

6.52%
| 4.07%

| 3.84%

10. Timing of LPS start and transfer for day 3 & day 5?

Choices

One Day plus Day of embryo (4 Days of
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 6 Days for
Blastocyst)

Day of Embryo (3 Days of Progesterone for Day 3
Embryo and 5 Days for Blastocyst)

2 Days of Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 4
Days for Blastocyst

Two days Plus day of embryo (5 Days of

Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for
Blastocyst)

11. How many IVF cycles do you do per year

Choices

101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually
201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually
50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually
&It;50 Oocyte retrieval annually
301-500 oocyte Retrieval annually

&gt; 500 oocyte Retrieval annually

Region

Choices
North India
South India
Central India
West India

East India
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Percentage

\ | 48.31%

\ | 40.28%

8.85%

2.56%

Percentage

\ | 38.42%

| 23.75%

21.30%

8.96%
4.19%

] 3.38%

Percentage

| 30.62%
29.10%

21.65%
9.20%

8.61%

Total

Total

Total

Total

Count
341

171

126

97

56
35
33

859

Count

415

346

76

22

859

Count
330
204
183

77
36
29

859

Count
263
250
186

79
74

859
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Choices Percentage Count
Pan - India | 0.81% 7
Total 859
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