Forzen Embryo Transfer			
Total Entries 859			
1. Your preferred FET Protocol			
Choices	Percentage		Count
HRT	37	2.60%	323
HRT with GnRH Agonist depot preparation in previous cycle	36.	67%	315
HRT with Agonist daily dose from day 21 of previous cycle	17.81%		153
Modified natural cycle with either or Ovulogens and HCG	5.24%		45
Natural cycle	2.68%		23
		Total	859
2. Starting dose of Estradiol valerate			
Choices	Percentage		Count
6-8 mg		53.20%	457
2-4 mg	31.08%	%	267
8-10 mg	14.20%		122
More than 10 mg	1.51%		13
		Total	859
3. Route of administration of Estradiol			
Choices	Percentage		Count
Combination of 1&2		43.42%	373
Oral	24.56%		211
Vaginal	16.30%		140
Combination of1&3	7.10%		61
Transdermal gel	6.87%		59
Combination of all three	1.75%		15
		Total	859
4. Oral Estradiol preferences			
Choices	Percentage		Count
Estradiol Hemihydrate		47.15%	405
Estradiol Valerate		43.31%	372
Any	9.55%		82
		Total	859

1 of 4 20-05-2024, 12:42

5. After Oocyte Pick up Procedure When do yo	ou prefer to start your FET Cycle	
Choices	Percentage	Count
Gap of one cycle	51.69%	444
Gap of More than one cycle	23.05%	198
Immediately in the next cycle after OPU	17.81%	153
Any of the above	7.45%	64
	Tota	l 859
5. Minimum days of estradiol you prefer to giv	ve (Even if endometrium is ready early)	
Choices	Percentage	Count
9-10 days	46.57%	400
11-12 days	23.28%	200
8 days	18.04%	155
No minimum days, the moment Endometrium is ready, LPS is started	6.98%	60
More than 12 days	5.12%	44
	Tota	859
Choices 19-24 days	Percentage 46.45%	Count 399
15- 18 days	24.10%	207
25-32 days	15.95%	137
12- 14 days	8.96%	77
33-45 days	3.38%	29
>45 days	1.16%	10
	Tota	l 859
3. Minimum thickness of endometrium at which	ch you transfer	
Choices	Percentage	Count
7.1 -8.0 mm	57.86%	497
6.1 -7.0 mm	21.65%	186
8.1 -9.0 mm	15.37%	132
>9 mm	2.56%	22
5.0- 6.0 mm	2.21%	19
None of the above	0.35%	3
	Tota	l 859
) What do you start in listant along a sure of 12		
9. What do you start in luteal phase support?		

2 of 4 20-05-2024, 12:42

Choices	Percentage	Count
Combination of vaginal and oral Progestogens	39.70%	341
Oral Progestogens (Dydrogesterone) Only	19.91%	171
Combination of injection and vaginal Progestogens	14.67%	126
Injectable Progestogens (daily/ Alternate Days) only	11.29%	97
Combination of all three routes	6.52%	56
Vaginal Progestogens (Pessary or Gel) Only	4.07%	35
Combination of injectable and oral Progestogens	3.84%	33
	Total	859
). Timing of LPS start and transfer for day 3 8	k day 5?	
Choices	Percentage	Count
One Day plus Day of embryo (4 Days of Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 6 Days for Blastocyst)	48.31%	
Day of Embryo (3 Days of Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 5 Days for Blastocyst)	40.28%	346
2 Days of Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 4 Days for Blastocyst	8.85%	76
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for	2.56%	22
Two days Plus day of embryo (5 Days of Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst)	2.56%	22 859
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for	_	859
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices	Total	859
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	859
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage 38.42%	859 Count 330
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	859 Count 330 204
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually & Lt;50 Oocyte retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) L. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually &It50 Oocyte retrieval annually 301-500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) L. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually &It50 Oocyte retrieval annually 301-500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) L. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 50-100 oocyte Retrieval annually & Lt; 50 Oocyte retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte Retrieval annually & Lt; 500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-500 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-600 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-600 oocyte Retrieval annually 801-600 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859 Count
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 1.01-200 oocyte Retrieval annually 2.01-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 3.01-500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859 Count 263
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 1.01- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 2.01-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 3.01-500 oocyte Retrieval annually 4.01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-0	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859 Count 263 250
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year Choices 101- 200 oocyte Retrieval annually 201-300 oocyte Retrieval annually 301-500 oocyte Retrieval annually	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859 Count 263
Progesterone for Day 3 Embryo and 7 Days for Blastocyst) 1. How many IVF cycles do you do per year	Percentage	Count 330 204 183 77 36 29 859 Count 263 250 186

3 of 4 20-05-2024, 12:42

	7
Total	859
	Total

4 of 4